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K. Jay Reynolds ROD RIC CORPOR\TION
1", O, BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 70702

| (O15) GB2-7BHO 3 0 . 19 Q 5‘._ 3 (_4\ O’LQ\
Well Name & Number Samuel Cain #5 b/,“—{ /1/ K {ﬂ/é Q 073(%

Operator_Enerquest Resources, L.l..C. Attn: Drilling Department
P 0 Box 11150 Midland, Texas 79702
Location_Sec, 29, T 188 R 39 E Lea County., New Mexico
B
The"'undersignedohereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
{Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)

202 202 0.75 1.31 2.65 2.65

682 480 0.26 0.44 2.1 4.76
1,182 500 0.50 0.87 4.35 9.11
1,629 447 0.75 1.31 5.86 14.97
1,854 225 1.00 1.75 3.94 18.91
2,098 244 0.25 0.44 1.07 19.98
2,598 500 1.00 1.75 8.75 28.73
3,095 497 1.75 3.05 15.18 43.89
3,594 499 1.25 2.18 10.88 54.77
4,091 497 1.25 2.18 10.83 65.60
4,387 296 1.00 1.75 65.18 70.78
4,750 363 1.00 1.75 i 6.35 7713

_SHIRLEEN GARBER Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation

Notary Public R \
STATE OF TEXAS ‘ By:
My Comm. Exp. 02/21/2001 StM— Secretary
- 35 77
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day o = 19

My Commission Expires ;LA/Aﬁd/ Midland County, Texas
v 7




